
SRM E-TENDER (Retender) NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed& registered Electrical Contractors on Mahatransco E-
enderins Website for the followine Tender specification
Sr.No. Particular Description

I SRM E-Tender No. EE/EHV(O&M)AIND lT S I 202r -22tT -r8

2 Name of SRM E-Tender
Supply of nut bolts, clamps connectors etc. for 220kY
Waghala and 132kV Jangamwadi substation under EHV
O&M Division. Nanded.

a
J MxNo. of SRM E-Tender 7 00002267 8 EE/EHV(O&M)ArND n S ,202r -22tT -r8

4 Date and time for sale of bid documents From 18.03.2022 @ 00:00 Hrs.

5 Last date & time for submission of bids On or before 24.03.2022 up to 23:59 Hrs.

6 Date and time for opening of techno-
commercial bid.

25.03.2022 @ II:00 Hrs. onwards if possible

7 Date and time for opening of Price Bid 25.03.2022 @ 15:00 Hrs. onwards if possible

8 SRM E-Tender Value 494s42.00/-
9 Earnest Money Deposit (EI\D) (l% of

estimated cost)
5,000/-

1 0 Price of bid document (SRM Tender Fees)
(Exclusive GST)

500.00/-

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in .
contact Person: The Addl. Executive Engineer (o): Phone No. 8554995141

Note: All eligible Contractors are mandated to set enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal-
https ://srmetender.mahatransco. in
Terms &Conditions:

1. The Tender documents can be downloaded online from the aforesaid Website within the aforesaid
date & time.

Z The Tenderer should have submit their bids online well in advance within the aforesaid date &
time. The scan copy of EMD & Tender fees receipts should be submitted online along with the
Technical Bid.

3. The Tenderer should have to submit their e-offers online well in advance within date & time
mentioned as above. Payment of e-tender fees and EMD should be paid by the bidder through
online only.

4. In no case exemption for payment of earnest money will be granted. As such the SRM E-Tenderer is
requested, not to make any request for exemption. The SRM E-Tender without E.M.D. will not be
considered.
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to arly Website relatedproblems.
The undersigned reserves the right to cancel any
any reason.

Executive Engineer
EHV{O&M) Division, Nanded

5 .
6.


